
Part 2.3 - Governance Processes and Procedures - Trustee Register
Name Phone/email Position Type of Member Start Date Term expired/expires

Chris France 021 979 286 - cfrance@nzsta.org.nz Presiding Member Elected (Triennial) May-13 Election 2026

Brent Woods 027 281 1085 - bwoods@otahuhuint.school.nz Principal Principal Jan-07 N/A (Ended May 2023)

Verna Ernstzen vernstzen@otahuhuint.school.nz Teacher Representative Elected (Triennial) Aug-19 Election 2025

James Maeva jmaeva@otahuhuint.school.nz Parent Representative Elected (Triennial) Elected Aug 2022 Election 2025

Matthew Jamieson mjamieson@otahuhuint.schoo.nz Parent Representative Elected (Triennial) Elected Aug 2022 Election 2025

Priscilla Singh psingh@otahuhuint.school.nz Parent Representative Elected (Triennial) Elected Aug 2022 Election 2025 - Stood Down (July 2023)

Grace Gemmell ggemmell@otahuhuint.school.nz Acting Principal Acting Principal Apr-23 N/A (Ended July 2023)

Ramona Pula rpula@otahuhuint.school.nz Parent Representative Elected (Triennial) Jun-23 Election 2025 - Stood Down (July 2023)

Tanya Brook tbrook@otahuhuint.school.nz Principal Principal Jul-23 N/A

Hannah Coleman hannahkrystyna@gmail.com Parent Representative Elected (Triennial) Elected Nov 2023 Election 2026
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